
 

 

 

2020 TERM DATES  
 

 

 

 

Event Date 

 

Term 1 Commences 

 

Wednesday 5 February 

Term Break  Thursday 9 April  

Term 2 Commences Monday 27 April  

Mid-Year Exams Commence Wednesday 17 June 

Mid-Year Exams Finish Thursday 25 June 

Term Break Friday 3 July 

Term 3 Commences Monday 20 July 

Term Break Friday 25 September 

Term 4 Commences Monday 12 October 

Study Week  Monday 2 November 

End of Year Exams Commence Monday 9 November 

End of Year Exams Finish Thursday 19 November 

Term 4 Finish Friday 20 November 


